www.ecourtsindia.com ΙA

SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

No(s). 1563/2016 Civil Appeal

VERIZON DATA SERVICE INDIA P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AUTH.FOR ADVANCE RULINGS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1566/2016

C.A. No. 1569-1580/2016

Date : 12/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam, Adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv. Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Arunima Dwivedi, Adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv. Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Appellant to file spare copies of the petition of appeal for the record of the High Court within two weeks time.

List again on 30.8.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Hema Joshi
Date: 2016.05.13
17:29:26 IST
Reason:

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL) Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com